PANHELLENIC COUNCIL

SERVICE & PHILANTHROPY REPORT | 2020

Philanthropy

Chapter

Alpha Chi Omega

Alpha Delta Pi

Alpha Gamma Delta

Alpha Omega Epsilon

Alpha Xi Delta

Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta

Gamma Phi Beta

Kappa Alpha Theta

Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma

Pi Beta Phi

Sigma Kappa

Zeta Tau Alpha

SORORITY TOTALS

6,833 hours is worth about $185,857.60, based on the Independent Sector's estimate of the average value of a volunteer hour ($27.20 in 2020)
*Alpha Omega Epsilon does not collect service hours from their members.

Total
#

146

143

82

52

143

143

144

141

148

142

154

149

135

153

1,875

Total
Hours

228

890

482

264

136

151

428

1,170

425

484

1,249

255

671

6,833

Hrs per
Member

1.6

3.6

Total $
Raised

$8,352

$623

$2,067

$21,375

$10,219

$57,355

$994

$22,963

$9,389

$638

$2,984

$4,589

$130,460

Beneficiaries & Events

Healthy Relationships Week, Walk a Mile in Her Shoes,
Cooking with Alpha Chi - benefiting the Manhattan Crisis
Center

Roses for Ronald - benefiting Ronald McDonald House
Charities

Fighting Hunger with AGD - benefiting the Alpha Gam
Foundation & the Flint Hills Breadbasket

Kisses for a Cause, Social Media Bingo, Walk in KC for
Autism Speaks, Letters of Love - benefiting Autism Speaks

Pancake Fest with DU & ChiO, Wish Week - benefiting the
Make-A-Wish Foundation

Delta Desserts, Auction Night for St. Jude, 20K in a Day,
Drive Thru for St. Jude, Cookout for a Cure, Sincerely
Yours Letter Fundraiser - benefiting St. Jude

Drive by with the Phi's - benefiting the Ali Kemp
Foundation

CASA Cafe, 3K in a Day, WildKAT Chase Virtual 5K -
benefiting Sunflower CASA Project Inc.

Stay at Home Fundraiser, Shamrock - benefiting the
Manhattan Crisis Center & Prevent Child Abuse America

Reading is Rad benefiting Reading is Fundamental

Venmo Drive, Drive by with the Phi's - benefiting Read >
Lead > Achieve

6.6K in a Day - benefiting Alzheimer's Research






