PANHELLENIC COUNCIL SERVICE & PHILANTHROPY REPORT | 2020

		Service Hours		Philanthropy	
Chapter	Total #	Total Hours	Hrs per Member	Total \$ Raised	Beneficiaries & Events
Alpha Chi Omega	146	228	1.6	\$8,352	Healthy Relationships Week, Walk a Mile in Her Shoes, Cooking with Alpha Chi - benefiting the Manhattan Crisis Center
Alpha Delta Pi	143	890	6.2	\$623	Roses for Ronald - benefiting Ronald McDonald House Charities
Alpha Gamma Delta	82	482	5.9	\$2,067	Fighting Hunger with AGD - benefiting the Alpha Gam Foundation & the Flint Hills Breadbasket
Alpha Omega Epsilon	52	*	*	-	-
Alpha Xi Delta	143	264	1.8	\$21,375	Kisses for a Cause, Social Media Bingo, Walk in KC for Autism Speaks, Letters of Love - benefiting Autism Speaks
Chi Omega	143	136	.9	\$10,219	Pancake Fest with DU & ChiO, Wish Week - benefiting the Make-A-Wish Foundation
Delta Delta Delta	144	151	1.0	\$57,355	Delta Desserts, Auction Night for St. Jude, 20K in a Day, Drive Thru for St. Jude, Cookout for a Cure, Sincerely Yours Letter Fundraiser - benefiting St. Jude
Gamma Phi Beta	141	428	3.0	\$994	Drive by with the Phi's - benefiting the Ali Kemp Foundation
Kappa Alpha Theta	148	1,170	7.9	\$22,963	CASA Cafe, 3K in a Day, WildKAT Chase Virtual 5K - benefiting Sunflower CASA Project Inc.
Kappa Delta	142	425	3.0	\$9,389	Stay at Home Fundraiser, Shamrock - benefiting the Manhattan Crisis Center & Prevent Child Abuse America
Kappa Kappa Gamma	154	484	3.1	\$638	Reading is Rad benefiting Reading is Fundamental
Pi Beta Phi	149	1,249	8.4	\$2,984	Venmo Drive, Drive by with the Phi's - benefiting Read > Lead > Achieve
Sigma Kappa	135	255	1.9	\$4,589	6.6K in a Day - benefiting Alzheimer's Research
Zeta Tau Alpha	153	671	4.4	-	-
SORORITY TOTALS	1,875	6,833	3.6	\$130,460	